05/19/24 01:22:26

GLEATON'S

Fayetteville, GA Estate Sale - Vintage Mid Century, Collectibles, Appliances,

Furniture, Treasuresby Local Artists

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 28 12:00am ET

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0172
0173
0174

0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180

Title

American Drew 10 - drawer Dresser

Quilt Rack

American Drew 6-Drawer Chest of Drawers
American Drew Night Table

American Drew TV Table

American Drew Queen Bed

McCoy Pottery

Wooden Book Shelf with Contents

Lot of Crystal

Glass Goblets

Lot of Dishes

Blue Carnival Glass

Book Lot

Vintage Book Lot

Book Lot "Confusion Beyond Imagination
Lot of assorted antique and vintage smalls
upholstered Rocker Recliner

Table Lamp

End Table

Ottoman

Lamp Table

Crock Pot Lot

Shibata Porcelain Vases

Rogers silver plate Place Settings

Collectibles, Special Edition Barbi€'s, Lot of 4
Items

The Hamilton Collection Lot
Hamilton Collection "Playing Bride"
Barbie Ornament Lot

Wall Plagues

Oriental Decorations lot

Oriental Art

V4

Auction Closes. Sun, Jun 4 8:00pm ET

Lot

0181
0182
0183
0184
0202
0205
0206

0207
0208
0209
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

Title

Afghan Lot

Blanket Lot

Brass Lamp

Queen Comforter Set

Collectibles, Beanie Babies, Lot of 11 Items
Stationary, Address books, Lot of 4 Items

Photo Albums, Scrapbook albums, Lot of 6
Items

Art, Framed Patsy Gullett, Lot of 3 Items
Art, Framed, Lot of 4 Items

Books, Ferrol Sams, Lot of 6 Items

Books, Georgia Authors/Books, Lot of 6 Items
Sewing, Knitting/crocheted, Lot of 20 Items
Travel, Luggage, Lot of 3 Items
Accessories, Wallets, Lot of 5 ltems

Travel, Totes, Lot of 8 Items

Accessories, Name Brand Purses, Lot of 8 Items
Vintage, Purses, Lot of 2 Items

Purses, Name Brand, Lot of 4 Items

Purses, Clutches, Lot of 7 Items

Purses, Assorted, Lot of 14 Items

Purses, Assorted, Lot of 19 Items
Electronics, Camera/Phone, Lot of 7 Items
Stationary, Greeting cards, Lot of 16 Items
Stationary, Christmas cards, Lot of 18 Items
Collectibles, Princess Diana, Lot of 7 Items
Home Decor, Shells, Lot of 3 Items
Christmas, Linen, Lot of 39 Items
Christmas, Serving Pieces, Lot of
Christmas, Serving Pieces, Lot of 6 Items
Christmas, Drinkware, Lot of 9 ltems
Christmas, Decor, Lot of 5 Items



Lot

0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268

0269
0270

0271
0272

Title

Household, Umbrellas, Lot of 4 Items
Christmas, Candles, Lot of 7 Items
Christmas, Assorted, Lot of 4 [tems

Art, Framed, Lot of 3 Items

Home Decor, Bathroom, Lot of 5 ltems
Kitchen, Linen, Lot of 39 Items
Christmas, Decor, Lot of 7 ltems

Home Decor, Frames, Lot of 12 [tems
Candles, Lot of 16 Items

Entertainment, Puzzles, Lot of 7 Items
Electronics, Headphones/Radio, Lot of 11 Items
Kitchen, Utensils, Lot of 10 Items
Outdoor, Bird Houses, Lot of 4 Items
Travel, Accessories, Lot of 5 ltems
Collectibles, Precious Moments, Lot of
Household, Slippers/Blanket, Lot of 6 Items
Brass, Candle Holders, Lot of 11 Items
Christmas, Ornaments, Lot of 31 Items
Women's, Gloves, Lot of 27 Items
Women's, Scarves/Hat, Lot of 23 Items
Travel, Overnight Bag, Lot of 5 Items
Travel, Beach Bags, Lot of 3 Items

Travel, Totes, Lot of 4 Items

Christmas, Assorted, Lot of 13 Items
Women's, Hats, Lot of 5 Items

Home Decor, Centerpiece, Lot of 1 Item
China, Allyn Nelson, Lot of 9 Items
Serving Pieces, Fruit Themed, Lot of 2 Items
Home Decor, Vases, Lot of 2 Items

Home Decor, Hanging Piece, Lot of 1 Item
Home Decor, Vase, Lot of 1 Item

Kitchen, Cookware, Lot of 2 Items
Kitchen, Utensils, Lot of 4 Items

Kitchen, Storage, Lot of 3 Items

Kitchen, Cookware, Lot of 3 Items
Kitchen, Cookware, Lot of 4 Items

Vintage Heavy Duty Oak Kitchen Table - 6
Chairs - Captain

Collectibles, Coca Cola Christmas, Lot of

Collectibles, Coca Cola Christmas, Lot of 3
Items

Home, Clock, Lot of 1 Item

Mid Century Modern Dining Room Table and
Chairs

Lot

0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0283

0284

0285

0286

0287

0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293

0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317

05/19/24 01:22:26

Title

Furniture, Side Table, Lot of 1 Item
Art, Framed, Lot of 1 Item

Art, Framed Magnolia, Lot of 4 Items
Furniture, Living Room, Lot of 4 Items
Furniture, Curio cabinet, Lot of 1 [tem
Furniture, Table/Lamp, Lot of 2 Items
Household, Lighting, Lot of 1 Item
Furniture, Iron Table, Lot of 1 Item
Home Decor, Mirror, Lot of 1 Item

Art, Framed "Gone With The Wind", Lot of 1
Item

Collectibles, Gone With The Wind, Lot of 15
Items

Collectibles, Gone With The Wind, Lot of 9
Items

Collectibles, Gone With The Wind, Lot of 11
Items

Collectibles, Gone With The Wind, Lot of 8
Items

Collective, Scartlett, Lot of 1 Item
Collectibles, Decorative Plates, Lot of 14 Items
Collectibles, Candle Holders, Lot of 2 Items
Collectibles, Hanging Pieces, Lot of 3 Items
Collectibles, Dalls, Lot of 4 Items

Collectibles Figurines, Gone With The Wind,
Lot of 13 Items

Corning Ware Lot

Vtg Pyrex divided lidded Casserole
Vg Kitchen Glass lot

ChinaGlass Lot

Metal Mixing Bowl Lot

Occasional Table

Glass Lot

Flatware Lot

71 Pc Epoch Stoneware

Stoneware Lot

Hull

Cookware Lot

Baking Lot

The Gulf Collections

Johnson Brothers Christmas China Lot
L efton canister Set
Coca-Colalnsulated Cup Lot
Glass Lot



Lot

0318
0319
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0330
0700

0701

0702

0703

0704

0705

0706

0707

0709

0710

0711

0712

0713

0714

0715

0716

0717

Title

Lot of vintage glass and depression glass
Vintage Dining Room China Cabinet / Hutch
Coca-Cola Shelf Lot

Coca-Cola Shelf Lot

Collectibles, Coca Cola, Lot of 22 Items
Collectibles, Coca Cola

Collectibles, Coca Cola

Corner Curio Cabinet

Porcelain, Bathroom Items, Lot of 4 Items
Dishes, Serving Pieces, Lot of 8 Items
Decorative, Serving Pieces, Lot of 5 Items
TRAINS LOT Dickens Village by Department
56 Heritage Village Collection

INN LOT Dickens Village by Department 56
Heritage Village Collection

CHURCHES LOT Dickens Village by
Department 56 Heritage Village Collection
COTTAGE LOT Dickens Village by
Department 56 Heritage Village Collection
COTTAGESLOT 2 Dickens Village
Department 56 Heritage Village Collection
DOWNTOWN Dickens Village by Department
56 Heritage Village Collection

DOWNTOWN 2 Dickens Village by
Department 56 Heritage Village Collection
DOWNTOWN and MILLS Dickens Village by
Department 56 Heritage Village Collection
DOWNTOWN 3 Dickens Village by
Department 56 Heritage Village Collection
DOWNTOWN 4 Dickens Village by
Department 56 Heritage Village Collection
DOWNTOWN 5 Dickens Village by
Department 56 Heritage Village Collection
CHRISTMAS ACCESSORIES Dickens Village
by Department 56 Heritage Village Collection
COACHES Dickens Village by Department 56
Heritage Village Collection

TRANSPORTATION AND OTHER
ACCESSORIES Dickens Village by
Department 56 Heritage Village Collection
CHARACTERS AND ACCESSORIES
Dickens Village by Department 56 Heritage
Village Collection

Poultry Market and Postern Dickens Village by
Department 56 Heritage Village Collection

Sofa, green and red plaid- Good to great
condition

Lot
0718

0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
o727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733

0734
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0800

0801
0802
0805
0806
0807
0808

0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0818
0819
0820

05/19/24 01:22:26

Title

Schools and Farm Dickens Village by
Department 56 Heritage Village Collection

Chair, Highback, Striped

Desk and Chair, Mid-Century Modern
Curio Cabinet, Short

Washer and Dryer, Kitchenaid

China, Taihei Fine China, Lot of 7 Items
Disney, Plates/Bowls, Lot of 6 Items
Lighting, Lamp, Lot of 1 Item

Kitchen, Corn decorative canister, Lot of 3 Items
Storage, Display Cases, Lot of 2 Items
Kitchen, Glass Containers, Lot of 3 Items
Collectibles, Album, Lot of 2 Items
Silver Plated, Silverware, Lot of 63 Items
Glass, Stained Glass, Lot of 1 Item

Art, Framed Frankie Buckley pieces, Lot of 2
Items

Collectibles, Gone With The Wind Lot
Glass, Centerpiece, Lot of 1 Item

Art, Bathroom pieces, Lot of 3 Items

Art, Framed Bathroom Art, Lot of 2 Items
Furniture, Stools, Lot of 2 Items

Tools, Fireplace, Lot of 4 Items

Frames, Lot of 2 Items

Christmas, Decor, Lot of 5 ltems

Home Decor, Thomas Kinkade Pieces, Lot of 2
Items

Home Decor, Fayette County, Lot of 5 Items
Lighting, Lamp, Lot of 1 Item

Bedding, Throw Pillows, Lot of 6 Items
Household, Clock, Lot of 1 Item
Collectibles, Porcelain Dolls, Lot of 5 Items

Home Decor, Decorative Centerpiece, Lot of 1
Item

Kitchen, Tupperware

Home Decor, Vase, Lot of 1 Item

Collectibles, Humphrey Bogart

Collectibles, Humphrey Bogart

Collectibles, Humphrey Bogart

Collectibles, Humphrey Bogart, Lot of 12 Items
Collectibles, Humphrey Bogart, Lot of 4 Items
Home Decor, Foliage, Lot of 2 Items

Home Decor, Magnolia Pieces, Lot of 2 Items
Kitchen, Fridge, Lot of 1 Item



05/19/24 01:22:26

Lot Title

0850 Home Decor, Bathroom, Lot of 2 Items

0851 Art, Framed, Lot of 1 Item

0860 Furniture, Curio Cabinet, Lot of 1 Item

0900 Vintage Mid Century Lane Hope Cedar Chest

0901 Antique Travel Steamer Trunk, Foote's Trunk
Factory

0902 Christmas, 2 Artificial Christmas Treeswith
lights

0903 Caollectibles, 1950's Coca Cola Serving Tray
0904 Vintage wooden quilt rack

0905 Vintage Ladder back chair with wooden side
table

0906 5 Bulb Chandelier with Brass base blue lamp
0907 Framed art by S. Stinchcomb

0908 Antique 1852, The Holy Bible by The
American Bible Society

0909 Jewelry, 14K Gold Necklace
0915 Vintage Occupied Japan
0916 1957 Goebel Mother's Darling Figure

Payment Methods: We accept cash (exact change is appreciated), cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and
credit cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover).

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm on Monday, June 5, 2017.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.Bring enough
people and the proper equipment to help you load items. The driveway is very steep

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

4/4


https://stage6.auctionmethod.com/authorize/auction/2

