

Fayetteville, GA Estate Sale - Vintage Mid Century, Collectibles, Appliances, Furniture, Treasures by Local Artists

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 28 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Jun 4 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	American Drew 10 - drawer Dresser	0181	Afghan Lot
0101	Quilt Rack	0182	Blanket Lot
0102	American Drew 6-Drawer Chest of Drawers	0183	Brass Lamp
0103	American Drew Night Table	0184	Queen Comforter Set
0104	American Drew TV Table	0202	Collectibles, Beanie Babies, Lot of 11 Items
0105	American Drew Queen Bed	0205	Stationary, Address books, Lot of 4 Items
0106	McCoy Pottery	0206	Photo Albums, Scrapbook albums, Lot of 6
0107	Wooden Book Shelf with Contents		Items
0108	Lot of Crystal		Art, Framed Patsy Gullett, Lot of 3 Items
0109	Glass Goblets		Art, Framed, Lot of 4 Items
0110	Lot of Dishes		Books, Ferrol Sams, Lot of 6 Items
0111	Blue Carnival Glass		Books, Georgia Authors/Books, Lot of 6 Items
0112	Book Lot	0212	6, 6
0113	Vintage Book Lot	0213	, 66.6.
	Book Lot "Confusion Beyond Imagination		Accessories, Wallets, Lot of 5 Items
0115	Lot of assorted antique and vintage smalls		Travel, Totes, Lot of 8 Items
0116	upholstered Rocker Recliner		Accessories, Name Brand Purses, Lot of 8 Items
0117	Table Lamp		Vintage, Purses, Lot of 2 Items
0118	End Table		Purses, Name Brand, Lot of 4 Items
0119	Ottoman		Purses, Clutches, Lot of 7 Items
0120	Lamp Table		Purses, Assorted, Lot of 14 Items
0121	Crock Pot Lot		Purses, Assorted, Lot of 19 Items
0172	Shibata Porcelain Vases		Electronics, Camera/Phone, Lot of 7 Items
0173	Rogers silver plate Place Settings	0223	Stationary, Greeting cards, Lot of 16 Items
0174	Collectibles, Special Edition Barbie's, Lot of 4	0224	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
0155	Items		Collectibles, Princess Diana, Lot of 7 Items
	The Hamilton Collection Lot		Home Decor, Shells, Lot of 3 Items
	Hamilton Collection "Playing Bride"	0227	Christmas, Linen, Lot of 39 Items
	Barbie Ornament Lot		Christmas, Serving Pieces, Lot of
0178	Wall Plaques	0229	Christmas, Serving Pieces, Lot of 6 Items
0179	Oriental Decorations lot	0230	,
0180	Oriental Art	0231	Christmas, Decor, Lot of 5 Items

			10/29/25 01:16
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0232	Household, Umbrellas, Lot of 4 Items	0273	Furniture, Side Table, Lot of 1 Item
0233	Christmas, Candles, Lot of 7 Items	0274	Art, Framed, Lot of 1 Item
0234	Christmas, Assorted, Lot of 4 Items	0275	Art, Framed Magnolia, Lot of 4 Items
0235	Art, Framed, Lot of 3 Items	0276	Furniture, Living Room, Lot of 4 Items
0236	Home Decor, Bathroom, Lot of 5 Items	0277	Furniture, Curio cabinet, Lot of 1 Item
0237	Kitchen, Linen, Lot of 39 Items	0278	Furniture, Table/Lamp, Lot of 2 Items
0238	Christmas, Decor, Lot of 7 Items	0279	Household, Lighting, Lot of 1 Item
0239	Home Decor, Frames, Lot of 12 Items	0280	Furniture, Iron Table, Lot of 1 Item
0240	Candles, Lot of 16 Items	0281	Home Decor, Mirror, Lot of 1 Item
0241	Entertainment, Puzzles, Lot of 7 Items	0283	Art, Framed "Gone With The Wind", Lot of 1
0242	Electronics, Headphones/Radio, Lot of 11 Items		Item
0243	Kitchen, Utensils, Lot of 10 Items	0284	Collectibles, Gone With The Wind, Lot of 15 Items
0244	Outdoor, Bird Houses, Lot of 4 Items	0285	Collectibles, Gone With The Wind, Lot of 9
0245	Travel, Accessories, Lot of 5 Items	0203	Items
0246	Collectibles, Precious Moments, Lot of	0286	Collectibles, Gone With The Wind, Lot of 11
0247	Household, Slippers/Blanket, Lot of 6 Items		Items
0248	Brass, Candle Holders, Lot of 11 Items	0287	
0249	Christmas, Ornaments, Lot of 31 Items	0.000	Items
0250	Women's, Gloves, Lot of 27 Items	0288	Collective, Scartlett, Lot of 1 Item
0251	Women's, Scarves/Hat, Lot of 23 Items	0289	Collectibles, Decorative Plates, Lot of 14 Items
0252	Travel, Overnight Bag, Lot of 5 Items	0290	Collectibles, Candle Holders, Lot of 2 Items
0253	Travel, Beach Bags, Lot of 3 Items	0291	, , ,
0254	Travel, Totes, Lot of 4 Items	0292	•
0255	Christmas, Assorted, Lot of 13 Items	0293	Collectibles Figurines, Gone With The Wind, Lot of 13 Items
	Women's, Hats, Lot of 5 Items	0300	
	Home Decor, Centerpiece, Lot of 1 Item	0301	Vtg Pyrex divided lidded Casserole
	China, Allyn Nelson, Lot of 9 Items		Vtg Kitchen Glass lot
0259	Serving Pieces, Fruit Themed, Lot of 2 Items	0303	China Glass Lot
0260	Home Decor, Vases, Lot of 2 Items	0304	Metal Mixing Bowl Lot
	Home Decor, Hanging Piece, Lot of 1 Item	0305	Occasional Table
	Home Decor, Vase, Lot of 1 Item	0306	Glass Lot
0263	Kitchen, Cookware, Lot of 2 Items	0307	Flatware Lot
	Kitchen, Utensils, Lot of 4 Items	0308	71 Pc Epoch Stoneware
0265	Kitchen, Storage, Lot of 3 Items	0309	Stoneware Lot
0266	Kitchen, Cookware, Lot of 3 Items	0310	Hull
0267	Kitchen, Cookware, Lot of 4 Items	0311	Cookware Lot
0268	Vintage Heavy Duty Oak Kitchen Table - 6 Chairs - Captain	0312	Baking Lot
0269	Collectibles, Coca Cola Christmas, Lot of	0313	The Gulf Collections
0270	Collectibles, Coca Cola Christmas, Lot of 3	0314	Johnson Brothers Christmas China Lot
0210	Itama	0215	I often equipter Cat

0315 Lefton canister Set

0317 Glass Lot

0316 Coca-Cola Insulated Cup Lot

Items

Chairs

0271 Home, Clock, Lot of 1 Item

0272 Mid Century Modern Dining Room Table and

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0318	Lot of vintage glass and depression glass	0718	Schools and Farm Dickens Village by
0319	Vintage Dining Room China Cabinet / Hutch		Department 56 Heritage Village Collection
0321	Coca-Cola Shelf Lot		Chair, Highback, Striped
0322	Coca-Cola Shelf Lot		Desk and Chair, Mid-Century Modern
0323	Collectibles, Coca Cola, Lot of 22 Items		Curio Cabinet, Short
0324	Collectibles, Coca Cola		Washer and Dryer, Kitchenaid
0325	Collectibles, Coca Cola		China, Taihei Fine China, Lot of 7 Items
0326	Corner Curio Cabinet		Disney, Plates/Bowls, Lot of 6 Items
0327	Porcelain, Bathroom Items, Lot of 4 Items	0726	Lighting, Lamp, Lot of 1 Item
0328	Dishes, Serving Pieces, Lot of 8 Items	0727	Kitchen, Corn decorative canister, Lot of 3 Items
0330	Decorative, Serving Pieces, Lot of 5 Items	0728	Storage, Display Cases, Lot of 2 Items
0700	TRAINS LOT Dickens Village by Department 56 Heritage Village Collection	0729	Kitchen, Glass Containers, Lot of 3 Items
			Collectibles, Album, Lot of 2 Items
0701	INN LOT Dickens Village by Department 56	0731	Silver Plated, Silverware, Lot of 63 Items
0703	Heritage Village Collection	0732	Glass, Stained Glass, Lot of 1 Item
	CHURCHES LOT Dickens Village by Department 56 Heritage Village Collection	0733	Art, Framed Frankie Buckley pieces, Lot of 2 Items
0703	COTTAGE LOT Dickens Village by Department 56 Heritage Village Collection	0734	Collectibles, Gone With The Wind Lot
0704	COTTAGES LOT 2 Dickens Village	0780	Glass, Centerpiece, Lot of 1 Item
0704	Department 56 Heritage Village Collection	0781	Art, Bathroom pieces, Lot of 3 Items
0705	DOWNTOWN Dickens Village by Department	0782	Art, Framed Bathroom Art, Lot of 2 Items
	56 Heritage Village Collection	0783	Furniture, Stools, Lot of 2 Items
0706	DOWNTOWN 2 Dickens Village by	0784	Tools, Fireplace, Lot of 4 Items
	Department 56 Heritage Village Collection	0785	Frames, Lot of 2 Items
0707	DOWNTOWN and MILLS Dickens Village by Department 56 Heritage Village Collection	0786	Christmas, Decor, Lot of 5 Items
0709	DOWNTOWN 3 Dickens Village by	0800	Home Decor, Thomas Kinkade Pieces, Lot of 2 Items
0=40	Department 56 Heritage Village Collection	0801	Home Decor, Fayette County, Lot of 5 Items
0710	DOWNTOWN 4 Dickens Village by Department 56 Heritage Village Collection	0802	Lighting, Lamp, Lot of 1 Item
0711	DOWNTOWN 5 Dickens Village by	0805	Bedding, Throw Pillows, Lot of 6 Items
0/11	Department 56 Heritage Village Collection	0806	Household, Clock, Lot of 1 Item
0712	CHRISTMAS ACCESSORIES Dickens Village	0807	Collectibles, Porcelain Dolls, Lot of 5 Items
	by Department 56 Heritage Village Collection	0808	Home Decor, Decorative Centerpiece, Lot of 1
0713	COACHES Dickens Village by Department 56 Heritage Village Collection	0809	Item Kitchen, Tupperware
0714	TRANSPORTATION AND OTHER	0810	Home Decor, Vase, Lot of 1 Item
	ACCESSORIES Dickens Village by		Collectibles, Humphrey Bogart
	Department 56 Heritage Village Collection		Collectibles, Humphrey Bogart
0715	CHARACTERS AND ACCESSORIES Dickens Village by Department 56 Heritage Village Collection		Collectibles, Humphrey Bogart
			Collectibles, Humphrey Bogart, Lot of 12 Items
0716	Poultry Market and Postern Dickens Village by	0815	
-	Department 56 Heritage Village Collection		Home Decor, Foliage, Lot of 2 Items
0717	Sofa, green and red plaid- Good to great		Home Decor, Magnolia Pieces, Lot of 2 Items
	condition		Kitchen Fridge I of of 1 Item

0820 Kitchen, Fridge, Lot of 1 Item

Lot	Title
0850	Home Decor, Bathroom, Lot of 2 Items
0851	Art, Framed, Lot of 1 Item
0860	Furniture, Curio Cabinet, Lot of 1 Item
0900	Vintage Mid Century Lane Hope Cedar Chest
0901	Antique Travel Steamer Trunk Foote's Trunk

0901 Antique Travel Steamer Trunk, Foote's Trunk Factory

0902 Christmas, 2 Artificial Christmas Trees with lights

0903 Collectibles, 1950's Coca Cola Serving Tray

0904 Vintage wooden quilt rack

0905 Vintage Ladder back chair with wooden side table

0906 5 Bulb Chandelier with Brass base blue lamp

0907 Framed art by S. Stinchcomb

0908 Antique 1852, The Holy Bible by The American Bible Society

0909 Jewelry, 14K Gold Necklace

0915 Vintage Occupied Japan

0916 1957 Goebel Mother's Darling Figure

Payment Methods: We accept cash (exact change is appreciated), cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover).

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm on Monday, June 5, 2017. Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring enough people and the proper equipment to help you load items. The driveway is very steep If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**